L-RETRO-C LIGHT ENGINE
LCPT
LED Midtown Carriage Post-Top
The Lumecon Midtown Series Carriage Post-Top is a traditional decorative fixture for
outdoor lighting that’s reminiscent of early American style. The look is fluid and simple,
inspired by old world gas lanterns. Available in multiple wattage, color temperatures and four
distribution versions, this fixture is able to replace existing 100W-250W HID’s one-for-one.
Each model delivers superior lumen output to illuminate your next downtown lighting project.

MIDTOWN DECORATIVE SERIES
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lumecon Midtown Post-Top Series
Example Part Number: LCPT-25-B-T5-1-40
WATTAGE COLOR DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE CCT
25 - 25 Watts B - Black T2 - Type II 1 - 120-277V 22 - 2200K
30 - 30 Watts CC - Custom T3 - Type III 2 - 347-480V 27 - 2700K
45 - 45 Watts T4 - Type IV 30 - 3000K
55 - 55 Watts T5 - Type V 40 - 4000K
65 - 65 Watts 50 - 5000K
MODEL
LCPT
MOUNTING
METHOD
3 - 3” Tenon
RECEPTACLE
R - Receptacle Only
RC - Receptacle
Only with Shorting
Cap
7P - Seven-pin
Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle Only¹
PHOTOCELL
PC3 - 120-277V
Twist Lock Photocell
(10 year warranty)
PC4 - 347-480V
Twist Lock Photocell
(10 year warranty)
REQUIRED OPTIONAL